Actuator EWA14 480/60/1.4 450Nm 3.8rpm We66 E20-S UL+CSA

Article number: 60-50-3325

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Running mode

Gear design
Weight

Rated values

Phases

Frequency

Controllable by

Permiss. ambient temp. during operation

Classification

IP protection rating
Insulation class
Certifications

Dimensions
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Big Dutchman.

445.00 mm

364.00 mm

191.00 mm
26602.000 kg

S1-
0,
S3% 510
Foot version

26.3kg

3 Anzahl
60 Hz
nicht regelbar
-5-60°C

IP55 IP
F
UL, CSA
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Big Dutchman.

Dimensions

Output shaft length 34 Lange
mm

Rated values 60 Hz

Nominal power 0,79 kW

Nominal voltage star connection 480V

Current consumption star connection 1,4A

Gear speed 3,8 r/min
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